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COUNTY

Madison
Fayette
Lauderdale
Madison
Lee
Dallas
Bibb
Chilton
Lee
Hale
Montgomery
Lee
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HUNTERS HELPING THE HUNGRY 2021/2022 PROCESSORS ALLOTMENT

BUSINESS

Brewer Deer Processing
Edmonson Deer Processing
Florence Frozen Meat
Jenkin's Deer Processing
Johns Deer Processing
Nichols Deer Processing
Owens Deer Processing
Ratliff Deer Processing
Ray's Deer Processing
Richey's Deer Processing
Sportman Deer Processing
Twin Oaks Deer Processing

CONTACT PERSON

Bart Presly Brewer
Keith Edmonson
Phillip Martin
Alton Jenkins
Terri Ford
William & Amanda Frith
Timothy R. Owens
Mike Ratliff
Beauford Johnson
James E. Richey
Robert Allen
Alicia Tielking

PHYSICAL ADDRESS

1130 Manley Rd., Hazel Green, AL 35750
1053 Hwy. 13 S., Berry, AL 35546
1050 South Court St. Florence, AL 35630
493 Acuff Rd., Gurley, AL 35748
1125 Lee Rd. 147, Opelika, AL 36804
2223 County Rd. 44 Selma, AL 36701
795 Main St. Brent, AL 35034
10161 Co. Rd. 16, Maplesville, AL 36750
1740 Wright's Mill Rd. Auburn, AL 36801
2050 State St., Greensboro, AL 36744
12374 US Hwy. 331 Montgomery, AL 36105
236 Lake St. Auburn, AL 36832

PHONE NUMBER

256-417-7724
205-270-0762
256-766-2786
256-776-9662
334-749-4750
334-875-1333
205-926-5461
334-375-5200
334-750-1948
334-624-1403
334-850-3966
334-275-1169

TOTAL LBS:

ALLOTMENT
(LBS)

6,000
2,000
10,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
250
2,000
500
500
2,000
500

26,750



