

HUNTERS HELPING THE HUNGRY 2021/2022 PROCESSORS ALLOTMENT

	COUNTY	D	BUSINESS	CONTACT PERSON	PHYSICAL ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER	ALLOTMENT (LBS)
1	Madison	1	Brewer Deer Processing	Bart Presly Brewer	1130 Manley Rd., Hazel Green, AL 35750	256-417-7724	6,000
2	Fayette	1	Edmonson Deer Processing	Keith Edmonson	1053 Hwy. 13 S., Berry, AL 35546	205-270-0762	2,000
3	Lauderdale	1	Florence Frozen Meat	Phillip Martin	1050 South Court St. Florence, AL 35630	256-766-2786	10,000
4	Madison	1	Jenkin's Deer Processing	Alton Jenkins	493 Acuff Rd., Gurley, AL 35748	256-776-9662	1,000
5	Lee	4	Johns Deer Processing	Terri Ford	1125 Lee Rd. 147, Opelika, AL 36804	334-749-4750	1,000
6	Dallas	3	Nichols Deer Processing	William & Amanda Frith	2223 County Rd. 44 Selma, AL 36701	334-875-1333	1,000
7	Bibb	3	Owens Deer Processing	Timothy R. Owens	795 Main St. Brent, AL 35034	205-926-5461	250
8	Chilton	3	Ratliff Deer Processing	Mike Ratliff	10161 Co. Rd. 16, Maplesville, AL 36750	334-375-5200	2,000
9	Lee	4	Ray's Deer Processing	Beauford Johnson	1740 Wright's Mill Rd. Auburn, AL 36801	334-750-1948	500
10	Hale	3	Richey's Deer Processing	James E. Richey	2050 State St., Greensboro, AL 36744	334-624-1403	500
11	Montgomery	4	Sportman Deer Processing	Robert Allen	12374 US Hwy. 331 Montgomery, AL 36105	334-850-3966	2,000
12	Lee	4	Twin Oaks Deer Processing	Alicia Tielking	236 Lake St. Auburn, AL 36832	334-275-1169	500

TOTAL LBS: 26,750